
Conventional Detection of
Resistance of Aedes aegypti

Larvae as DHF Vektor in Kediri
District Againt Temephos

by Nur Haidah

Submission date: 06-Feb-2022 07:57PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1755869839
File name: RNAL_INTERNASIONAL_BEREPUTASI_IJFMT_Jan-Juni_2020-251-255_2.pdf (315.64K)
Word count: 3307
Character count: 17076



1

3

4

10



1

1

3

4

8
8

8

12

14



3

4

6

13



1

1

3

11



1

2

2

2

2

5

7

9

9



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

Conventional Detection of Resistance of Aedes aegypti Larvae
as DHF Vektor in Kediri District Againt Temephos
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

Swb Katti, D Pratiwi, R Setiahadi. "Klassen
Typology Approach for Analysis of the Role of
Competitiveness Agricultural Sector", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2019
Publication

connection.ebscohost.com
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

bacdive.dsmz.de
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

ejournal2.litbang.kemkes.go.id
Internet Source

www.geocities.ws
Internet Source

medicopublication.com
Internet Source

Isni Uswatun Khasanah, Endah Setyaningrum,
Tugiyono Tugiyono, Gregorius Nugroho
Susanto. "Does Expired-Larvicides Impacted
to Plankton Abundance and Diversity?", Jurnal
Ilmiah Biologi Eksperimen dan
Keanekaragaman Hayati, 2019
Publication

aardvarktranslations.com
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Sayono, A Permatasari, D Sumanto. " The
Effectiveness of (Wall.) Benth Root Extract
Against Temephos-resistant Larvae ", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2019
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


